
III Funny WOM 2002/3  2012-04-15  UKJ Rys   Dz-30,8
Competitors: 10
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1. MODZELEWSKA Klara, Champion

2

5. KAMIŃSKA Katarzyna, Shodan
0

13. CZARNIAK Janina, UKJ Ryś
10

3

3. ZAKROCZYMSKA Zofia, Ronin Team

4

7. PRZYCHODZKA Zuzanna, Orzeł

5

2. ŚWIĘCICKA Maria, Champion

6

6. CZERWIŃSKA Karmela, UKJ 225
10

14. KUCZABA Oliwia, Ronin Team
0

712. HOANG Martina, Champion
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8. KROCZYŃSKA Kasia, BKS Yawara
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Results

Pos Name

1
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3

3

5

5
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CZERWIŃSKA Karmela, UKJ 225

CZARNIAK Janina, UKJ Ryś

KROCZYŃSKA Kasia, BKS Yawara

HOANG Martina, Champion

MODZELEWSKA Klara, Champion

PRZYCHODZKA Zuzanna, Orzeł

ZAKROCZYMSKA Zofia, Ronin Team

ŚWIĘCICKA Maria, Champion


